

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2014-0142 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/17/2014 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2014

Title: Resolution authorizing and directing the Director of Public Works/City Engineer to enter into a

State/Municipal Agreement for a Highway Improvement Project with the Wisconsin Department of Transportation for the design, construction and other related work on the reconstruction of W. National

Avenue from S. 70th Street to S. 76th Street.

Sponsors: Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2014-0142 Agreement.pdf, 2. Agreement.signed.R-2014-0142, 3. R-2014-0142, 4. R-2014-0142

Packet Doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2014	1	Common Council		
6/17/2014	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
6/17/2014	1	Public Works Committee		Pass